/3
PT-DLSM-R-3 SERIES
www.portorlighting.com Specification subject to change without notice Version: 01.08.26
Round Surface Mount Downlight with 5CCT
Type:Catalog Number: Project Name: Note: Date:
Portor’s surface mounted downights are an ideal solution when
recessed fixtures are not an option. Available in multiple apertures,
the DLSM-3 Series features color tunable technology that lets the
user choose between 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, or 5000K.
Ideal for drop ceilings, closets, attics, hallways, bathrooms, kitchens,
basements, entry ways, porches (covered ceiling only), garages,
stairwells, corridors, nursing/retirement homes, condos, elevators,
apartments, and any other small areas with limited space.
1
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
CCT 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
CRI 90
DIMMING Triac dimming
VOLTAGE 120V
POWER FREQUENCY 60 Hz
BEAM ANGLE 120º
POWER FACTOR >0.9
THD ≤20%
WORKING TEMPERATURE 14ºF ~ 122ºF (-10ºC ~ 50ºC)
IP RATING Damp Location
WARRANTY 5 year limited (Standard)
CONSTRUCTION
Slim design. IC rated for direct contact with insulation, Damp location rated.
OPTICS
Edge-lit technology, with no glare or dark spots
ELECTRICAL
Luminaire is built with the highest quality driver that is Universal Voltage (120V),
Triac dimmable down to 100%-10%.
MOUNTING
Easy to install on standard J-box.
CONTROLS
Compatible with most major brands of dimmers..
LISTING
ETL Listed, FCC, RoHS, CE & Energy Star Listed
LIFESPAN
L70 Rated for 150,000 hours
DIMENSION
CATALOG NO. PT-DLSM-R-5I-10W-5CCT-3 PT-DLSM-R-7I-15W-5CCT-3 PT-DLSM-R-9I-18W-5CCT-3 PT-DLSM-R-12I-22W-5CCT-3
A 5.39” 7.91” 8.97” 12.04”
B .7” .7” .7” .98”
JA8-2022-E
COM
PLIAN
T
CALIFORNI A
BA (Diameter)
/3
PT-DLSM-R-3 SERIES
www.portorlighting.com Specification subject to change without notice Version: 01.08.26
Round Surface Mount Downlight with 5CCT
Type:Catalog Number: Project Name: Note: Date:
2
ORDERING SAMPLE:  PT-DLSM-R-7I-15W-5CCT-3
Fixture
Series Size Wattage CCT Series
PT-DLSM-R
5I
(5” DIA.)
10W
(10W)
5CCT
(2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K
/ 5000K)
3
Generation
7I
(7” DIA.)
15W
(15W)
9I
(9” DIA.)
18W
(18W)
12I
(12” DIA.)
24W
(24W)
- - - -PT-DLSM-R 7I 15W 5CCT 3
/3
PT-DLSM-R-3 SERIES
www.portorlighting.com Specification subject to change without notice Version: 01.08.26
Round Surface Mount Downlight with 5CCT
Type:Catalog Number: Project Name: Note: Date:
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE CCT DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY (LM/W)
PT-DLSM-R-5I-10W-5CCT-3
10W
2700K 852 83 LpW
3000K 867 84 LpW
3500K 876 86 LpW
4000K 882 87 LpW
5000K 877 86 LpW
PT-DLSM-R-7I-15W-5CCT-3
15W
2700K 1,280 85 LpW
3000K 1,300 86 LpW
3500K 1,310 87 LpW
4000K 1,320 88 LpW
5000K 1,310 87 LpW
PT-DLSM-R-9I-18W-5CCT-3
18W
2700K 1,460 81 LpW
3000K 1,480 82 LpW
3500K 1,490 82 LpW
4000K 1,490 82 LpW
5000K 1,480 82 LpW
PT-DLSM-R-12I-24W-5CCT-3
24W
2700K 2,141 92 LpW
3000K 2,159 93 LpW
3500K 2,182 92 LpW
4000K 2,193 92 LpW
5000K 2,186 82 LpW
LUMEN PACKAGES (Delivered lumens are based on the actual IES results)
QTY/CARTON
1
PIECES
WHAT’S IN THE BOX?
• Fixture
• Installation sheet
2